51 Century Blvd., Suite 230
Nashville, TN 37214-3683
universaldouglas.com
sales@universaldouglas.com615.316.5100 PAGE 1
Applications
• Office
• Education
• Retail

universaldouglas.com
sales@universaldouglas.com615.316.5100 PAGE 4
Catalog Ordering Code Length Power1
(W)
Nominal
Lumens
CCT2
(°K)
Package
Qty
DLC®
QPL
Type A, Direct Replacement
T8
T8LDR2F8/8xxD T8LDR2F8/8xxD25C 2ft 8 1250 3500/4000/5000 25 Y
T8LDR3F10/8xxD T8LDR3F10/8xxD25C 3ft 10 1450 3500/4000/5001 25 Y
T8LDR4F9/8xxD T8LDR4F9/8xxD25C 4ft 9.5 1650 3500/4000/5002 25 Y
T8LDR4F11/8xxD T8LDR4F11/8xxD25C 4ft 11 1800 3500/4000/5003 25 Y
T8LDR4F14/8xxD T8LDR4F14/8xxD25C 4ft 14 2200 3500/4000/5004 25 Y
T8LDR6U12/8xxB T8LDR6U12/8xxB12C 22” U-Bend 12 1800 3500/4000 12 Y
T8 - Coated
T8LDR4F11/8xxDC T8LDR4F11/8xxDC25C 4ft 11 1800 4000/5000 25 Y
T8LDR4F14/8xxDC T8LDR4F14/8xxDC25C 4ft 14 2200 4000 25 Y
T5HO
T5LDR4F25/8xxA T5LDR4F25/8xxA25C 4ft 25.5 3300/3400 4000/5000 25 Y
Type B, AC Direct
T8 Standard Efficacy, 120-277V
T8LACD2F9/8xxB T8LACD2F9/8xxB25EC 2ft 9 1050 3500/4000/5000 25 Y
T8LACD3F12/8xxB T8LACD3F12/8xxB25EC 3ft 12 1450 3500/4000/5000 25 Y
T8LACD4F14/8xxB T8LACD4F14/8xxB25EC 4ft 14 1800 3500/4000/5000 25 Y
T8LACD4F17/8xxB T8LACD4F17/8xxB25EC 4ft 17 2200 3500/4000/5000 25 Y
T8LACD4F25/8XXB T8LACD4F25/8XXB25EC 4ft 25 3000 4000/5000 25 Y
T8LACD6U15/8XXB T8LACD6U15/8XXB12C 22” U-Bend 15.1 3500/4000 3500/4000 12 Y
T8 Standard Efficacy - Coated, 120-277V
T8LACD4F14/8xxBC T8LACD4F14/8xxBC25EC 4ft 14 1800 4000/5000 25 Y
T8LACD4F17/8xxBC T8LACD4F17/8xxBC25EC 4ft 17 2200 4000/5000 25 Y
T8LACD4F18/8xxBC T8LACD4F18/8xxBC25EC 4ft 18.5 2600 4000/5000 25 Y
T8 Premium Efficacy, 120-277V
T8LACD4F10/8xxB T8LACD4F10/8xxB25EC 4ft 10.5 1650 3500/4000/5000 25 Y
T8LACD4F12/8xxB T8LACD4F12/8xxB25EC 4ft 12 1800 3500/4000/5000 25 Y
T8LACD4F15/8xxB T8LACD4F15/8xxB25EC 4ft 15 2200 3500/4000/5000 25 Y
T8, 347V AC Direct
T8L347D4F14/8xxB T8L347D4F14/8xxB25C 4ft 14 1800 3500/4000/5000 25 Y
T8L347D4F17/8xxB T8L347D4F17/8xxB25C 4ft 17 2200 4000/5000 25 Y
T8 Low Flicker, 120-277V
T8LACD4F14LF/8xxB T8LACD4F14/8xxB25C 4ft 14 1800 3500/4000 25 Y
T5HO, 120-277V
T5HOLACD4F25/8xxA T5HOLACD4F25/8xxA25C 4ft 25 3500 4000/5000 25 Y
51 Century Blvd., Suite 230
Nashville, TN 37214-3683

universaldouglas.com
sales@universaldouglas.com615.316.5100 PAGE 6
Catalog Ordering Code Length Power1
(W)
Nominal
Lumens
CCT2
(°K)
Package
Qty
DLC®
QPL
Notes:
1 Power for type A lamps is lamp power only and does not include ballast power losses
2 CCT:  xx = 35 for 3500, xx=40 for 4000,  xx=50 for 5000
Consult Specification sheets at www.unvlt.com for more details.
For a list of DesignLights Consortium® QPL listed products please visit
LED Sign Sticks
LED Single Sided Sign Stick - 12V
EVSS12-65-24
EVSS12-65-24001C
2 ft 3.9 600 6500
1
N
EVSS12-65-24004C 4
EVSS12-65-36
EVSS12-65-36001C
3 ft 5.8 900 6500
1
N
EVSS12-65-36004C 4
EVSS12-65-48
EVSS12-65-48001C
4 ft 7.8 1200 6500
1
N
EVSS12-65-48004C 4
EVSS12-65-60
EVSS12-65-60001C
5 ft 9.7 1500 6500
1
N
EVSS12-65-60004C 4
EVSS12-65-72
EVSS12-65-72001C
6 ft 11.6 1800 6500
1
N
EVSS12-65-72004C 4
EVSS12-65-84
EVSS12-65-84001C
7 ft 13.6 2100 6500
1
N
EVSS12-65-84004C 4
EVSS12-65-96
EVSS12-65-96001C
8 ft 15.5 2400 6500
1
N
EVSS12-65-96004C 4
EVSS12-65-108
EVSS12-65-108001C
9 ft 17.5 2700 6500
1
N
EVSS12-65-108004C 4
EVSS12-65-120
EVSS12-65-120001C
10 ft 19.4 3000 6500
1